THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA

Aimee Morrison,
Petitioner-Appellant, ND . %3%— (JCQ e F‘ T }

V. Case: A-21-832762-C . o g

Gloria Mazzoli,

Charlene O’Neil,

Respondent-Appellee’s,

NOTICE OF MOTION

1. On Tuesday February 8, 2022, Mazzoli has influenced a co-worker,
Named Erica after being told by Mr. Beck that she is restrained by
The United States Navy. I am in Federal Witness Protection.
Mazzoli is not permitted to have contact with me by influencing
Third party people to communicate, in this threaten my life. We
Are NOT having another Colorado. The high boss overheard the
Threats of serious bodily harm.

2. Mazzoli has engaged in bizarre behavior at this job. Mazzoli
Influenced this girl to say, GOD IS CONTROLLING MY CASES.
GOD HYJACKED THE ARMORED VEHICLE. This is not
Appropriate in my place of employment, hostile people do not
Serve food. Mazzoli is having this woman be PUSHY. Its coming
From Oswego County. Oswego County is restrained.

3. Mazzoli is NOT permitted to be involved threatening my marriage.
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My husband, Mark Morrison has protection by The United States
Navy too.

. I have a Federal order, Dr. Spero Lappas is my uncle. He is a Federal
Attorney. His ex wife is Josephine Wahrendorf. I have a Federal order
Prohibiting Mazzoli from using the name Josephine Wahrendorf.
Mazzoli has violated the restraining order. I filed criminal charges
With Las Vegas Metro.

Warrants for her arrest were issued
If Mazzoli tampers, the FBI is picking up charges

. Mazzoli is alleging that she is forcing me to wear a coat. That she
Says she is using Oswego County, Officer Smith, Joe Brancato
As she pretends she is a queen of narcissism. Oswego County is
Communicating litigation by means of threats outside of the
Attorneys. Mazzoli says its WYOMING.

Now your bringing Charlene O’Neil into this. 1 was 5 years old. 1
Dont know anything about Wyoming and anyone aiding and embedding
What would be abuse on a five year old will be charged.

Mr. Beck Mazzoli was given Federal orders by Special Agent Juan
Serrata, PLEASE CONTACT HIM IMMEDIATELY. Mazzoli was
Ordered out of Las Vegas, Nevada as Mazzoli is dangerous to my
Health and safety by threats of murder at my job. Corporate has
Been contacted. Mr. Beck was advised to maintain control over
Mazzoli as retained counsel by enforcing United States Federal
Restraining orders. It is very serious to violate Federal witness
Protection. We were in Federal witness protection in Wyoming.
The CIA put us there. Mazzoli says its Wyoming, i am in Federal
Protection.

Mazzoli alleges that HATE and bribing Oswego County Officers



To organize HATE crimes at my place of employment compromises
My health and safety violating Section 802 of The United States
Patriot Act

They are restrained from my job. Now, Mr. Beck contact Charlene
O’Neil and get to the bottom of Wyoming and take it up with
Charlene. We do not organize hate crimes on 5 year old children,
This is SICK, AND TWISTED.

Next, Mazzoli uses this person to communicate violations of the

First Amendment, religious beliefs, by threatening personal beliefs
And or opinions in my place of work that contradict my own rights
In front of groups of people. Mazzoli has done this before with Dawn
Abtey, her daughter in law.

Mr. Beck, Mazzoli does not have consent or legal permission to
Use the name Josephine Wahrendorf to interfere with my rights.
These families hate each other. Mazzoli is pretending by bribing
Oswego County officers to allege she knew Josephine Wahrendorf,
Charlene O’Neil’s mother. Executor of Josephine Wahrendorf’s
Estate, James Wahrendorf, has communicated and will move this that
Mazzoli cannot use his mother to conspire acts of hate, interfere with
My rights by manipulating Oswego County Agents, Actors, and
Officialds who have a legal, ethical and moral obligation to obide
By the law.

Next, Mazzoli has been attempting to interfere with child support
Arrears order by aiding and embedding a Michael Baker, contact
Charlene O’Neil to verify. It was reported to Las Vegas Metro
Police. Mazzoli bribes officer Smith to break the law by interfering
With charges. 1 spoke with the FBI.

Special Agent Juan Serrata ordered Mazzoli out of Las Vegas.

Your client is dangerous and refuses to leave.

Mazzoli spends every single day obsessed with interfering with my
Marriage by terroristic threats, intimidation of a witness, threats on
My marriage, threats to break up my marriage. My husband and i



Were married by my Aunt, JoAnn O’Neil, head of The London
CIA. We are under contract for blood replacement DNA surgery

In Boston with HHS, for WORLD research. Mazzoli is threatening
A world contract. These threats go to the FBI, CIA, Homeland
Security, Las Vegas Metro and the Nevada State Police.

Threats against my marriage as Mazzoli has a scheme of threatening
That i am a homosexual child being forced into sex trafficking. Several
Metro police reports on Mazzoli for threats of human and sex
Trafficking. THIS IS A SERIOUS PROBLEM that better get dealt
With as you are retained counsel, liable for the actions of your

Client crossing state lines with the intent to break Federal restraining
Orders, threats of human trafficking, violation of witness protection

As she says it Wyoming, Wyoming was witness protection by the CIA.
We are moving the CIA and my Aunt, JoAnn O’Neil, Special Agent
Juan Serrata, James Wahrendorf, Josephine Wahrendorf, Charlene
O’Neil who has ordered MAZZOLI NOT TO USE HER MOTHERS
NAME. MAZZOLI HAS BENCH WARRANTS for obstructing a
Federal order. We are moving Dr. Lappas. Mazzoli thinks the judicial
System is a joke, that she can play around with the courts, she BELIEVES
She is a queen. THE NARSISSIM. The queen is restrained. I wear

A body camera. I have plenty of available time to meet with Mr. Beck
And view very disturbing video that i am certain this court is interested
In viewing. MOVE THE NAVY. Mr. Beck Mazzoli is restrained. My
Marriage is protected by The Uniuted States Navy and i have video
And audio of Mazzoli threatening, conspiring, and plotting terroristic
Acts even admitting she creates lies to interfere. We are moving Las
Vegas Metro with the sex trafficking charges on Mazzoli. These are
Very serious.We are moving my father, Tim O’Neil and the State of
Maine with Mazzoli and against Mazzoli over this Wyoming. Mr.
Beck can contact the CIA. The CIA handled Wyoming.

Dated: February 8, 2022 XLU\LU, rﬁ@%lﬁm




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I do hereby certify that on this 8th day of February 2022 i
Served a Notice of Motion upon Kevin Beck, 3137 E. Warm
Springs Rd., Suite 100, Las Vegas Nevada 89120 by First
Class United States Mail
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